
 

                                                                                 

9:03 PM 06/19/23       Barrel Race America, Version 12.9               Page 1    

         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

           Producer: 80 Cascade West Productions, Show Date: 06/16/23            

                       Contact: Karen Askin 360 431 7658                         

                    Location: Longview Expo, Castle Rock, WA                     

                     USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in OPEN JACKPOT                    

                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3279.50, Rider count = 93           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.906, Placings = 11, Pool = $  819.88                        

     2D Time = 18.406, Placings = 11, Pool = $  721.49                        

     3D Time = 18.906, Placings = 12, Pool = $  623.11                        

     4D Time = 19.406, Placings = 15, Pool = $  557.51                        

     5D Time = 19.906, Placings = 35, Pool = $  491.92                        

                     Not Placed = 9                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.906 $327.95         SERENA RANDALL on FAMOUS MAN OF STEEL           

   2nd 17.966 $245.96         SHIRLEY COOPER on COUNT N ON PROFIT             

   3rd 18.019 $163.98         REBECCA OLSEN on RAVEN                          

   4th 18.069 $ 81.99         JESSICA GILBERT on MYTE STAR REFLECTION         

   5th 18.143                 AMY MCHALE on ONE LAST CRUZ                     

   6th 18.148                 ANDREA MCCARTHY on RUSH                         

   7th 18.209                 JANESSA LONG on EYE BEE JETS N WAR              

   8th 18.226                 BAILEY BACHMAN on JOKER                         

   9th 18.339                 CHERI BAKER on RUSH TO JUDGEMENT                

  10th 18.367                 ALICIA LUSK on SHORTY                           

Tie    18.367                 AYSHA MARTIN on I'M A TOM A HAWK                

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.412 $288.60         TENLEY ABBOTT on NORFLEET SNIPPER               

   2nd 18.444 $216.45         JESSICA GILBERT on COWBOY SWAGGER               

   3rd 18.462 $144.30         GRIT PHILLIPS on BR FLINGING MY SASS            

   4th 18.630 $ 72.15         HANNAH CHALKER on THR SMOKIN BYBY KISS          

   5th 18.649                 LAUREN GUINN on FLING N FABULOUS                

   6th 18.656                 TRACY YATES on LUCY                             

   7th 18.664                 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE on RCA IKES JACKPOT         

   8th 18.716                 CAMRYN CEARLEY on TAYLORS YA YA DANCER          

   9th 18.749                 TIFFANY THOMPSON on ONE SHOT ROX                

  10th 18.797                 CHRIS JERDE on HESAFIRSTDOWNFRENCH              

  11th 18.880                 TAYA HASS on NICKELS N DIAMONDS                 

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.962 $249.24         DIANNE RYAN on HAWKS AND RUFFLES                

   2nd 19.063 $186.93         KATIE ALLEN on ROCKZEN                          

   3rd 19.074 $124.62         MEAGAN TOWNSEND on FOR SOME JESS                

   4th 19.096 $ 62.31         LACY JO KELLER on SHEZA SPARK N PEPTO           

   5th 19.109                 AYSHA MARTIN on FLING THE FRENCH                

   6th 19.121                 SARAH LOCKE on BANK ON ME BUDDY                 

   7th 19.163                 NACOLE JOHNSON on FEATURE ME JETTIN             

   8th 19.217                 KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE on RCA DRIFTWOOD FRITZ      

   9th 19.224                 CASEY ORDUNO on SHINE BILL                      

  10th 19.311                 CALIA THOMPSON on OH EMMY                       
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                     USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in OPEN JACKPOT                    

                                                                                 

  11th 19.344                 ELAYNA HAGEN on ROSIES MORNING PEACH            

  12th 19.378                 KIALEE COONC on RCA DRIFTERS ROCKSTAR           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 19.412 $223.01         CHERYL PRICE on FRENCHS ROYALCASH ROY           

   2nd 19.430 $167.25         SAVANNAH DEROO on MADIBRIANA                    

   3rd 19.461 $111.50         TAWNY FELTON on ITS BUENO TO BE KING            

   4th 19.517 $ 55.75         DESIREE STOVER on CHIC THREE                    

   5th 19.522                 RHETA MOTE on FAMOUS LITTLE DUDE                

   6th 19.588                 STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                

   7th 19.610                 BRIAR ABBOTT on PA PARDON MY FRENCH             

   8th 19.627                 SHANNON WALKER on IMA PROUD FIT                 

   9th 19.652                 BRIAR ABBOTT on CM LONESTAR LADY                

  10th 19.737                 TAWNY FELTON on POCO HOT ROD                    

  11th 19.768                 HALEY PIERSON on DUSTY                          

  12th 19.833                 JODY EASTRIDGE on TEXAS COL "ROANY"             

  13th 19.879                 CARLIE MICKENS on LYNX                          

  14th 19.894                 KAITLIN NATIONS on PC JUDGE JOE TE              

  15th 19.895                 MAZEY KENDALL on SLICK                          

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 19.906 $196.77         SIS THURSTON on A DRIFTING ORPHAN               

   2nd 19.964 $147.58         LEANNA DOBLE on PEBBLES                         

   3rd 20.001 $ 98.38         CALIA THOMPSON on RST PLAYGUNS PACIFIC          

   4th 20.003 $ 49.19         JODY EASTRIDGE on ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN           

   5th 20.004                 BROOKE BURHHAM on CHARLIE                       

   6th 20.096                 TAYA HASS on SMART PEPPY JOGGER                 

   7th 20.108                 TIFFANY THOMPSON on FIFTY TWO HARD              

   8th 20.111                 PATTI TAYLOR on FLEEK N FAMOUS BUNNY            

   9th 20.148                 KRYSTIN SAXE on CORONA                          

  10th 20.239                 JUDY HESS on LHT PLAYIN CHECKERS                

  11th 20.321                 WENDY GUINN on TLS KING OF DAT                  

  12th 20.328                 MAKAYLA DAVIS on TEANNA                         

  13th 20.428                 ANGELA PLETCHER on BROOKLYN                     

  14th 20.569                 EMILY JUNGLING on MISS CAMEO COOL               

  15th 20.760                 KALLIE TRASK on SMOKIN DAWN CAT                 

  16th 21.295                 BETH ROWLAND on KINGS WHISKEY LULLABY           

  17th 21.344                 VIOLET RATKIE on FAVORITE COWGIRL               

Tie    21.344                 TAWNI BERES on JEWEL                            

  19th 21.398                 STACIE TENNANT on CHLOE                         

  20th 21.586                 SARAH RITCHIE on MR FROSTED MOONLIGHT           

  21st 21.614                 SAVANNAH DRYER on SHES GOT A SOLID TIP          

  22nd 21.786                 PAIGE SAARELS on GINGERSNAP                     

  23rd 21.790                 LORI DAWSON on FRENCHMANS BEDA STAR             

  24th 21.827                 CARRIE WOODS on KROGS BADGER DOC                

  25th 22.642                 KADENCE KING on PG FLYIN TA FAME                

  26th 24.367                 BEREKA TWEEDDALE on CRUX                        

  27th 24.641                 BAILEY ENLOE on TLS FAIREST OF ALL              

  28th 25.209                 SARAH ROCKWOOD on HR KISS MY ASSETS             

  29th 28.377                 KRYSTIN SAXE on SASHA                           
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                     USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in OPEN JACKPOT                    

                                                                                 

  30th 28.815                 DESTINY GIFFORD on MARGARITA                    



  31st 31.272                 SHELLEY BENNETT on BIANKUS STRAWFLY             

  32nd 32.531                 TEAGAN FISCHER on SMRFRENCHSHINER               

  33rd 38.524                 HEATHER CRAWFORD on JEFF                        

  34th 42.375                 DESTINY GIFFORD on KNOX                         

  35th 43.690                 SOPHIE FRAZIER on HICKORY                       

N/T    400.000                KELSY HELLER on CW OWYHEE SO ROYAL              

N/T    400.000                TAYLOR JO JOHNSON on STRAWBERRY                 

N/T    418.088                SERENA RANDALL on FAMOUS SPIKED CORONA          

N/T    418.369                TORI TUBBS on CM WHATS HAPPENING                

N/T    420.370                CHRISTIE EICHENTOPE on LACEY                    

N/T    421.114                WYLIE MCHALE on JUDGE BEDA BE HOT               

N/T    425.372                EMMA SODERSTROM on WOODROW                      

N/T    426.411                DANA ECKLUND on HADA JAYDA                      

N/T    427.238                HAYDEN RAU on DODGER                            
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                    USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in SENIOR JACKPOT                   

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   297.50, Rider count = 17           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.966, Placings =  1, Pool = $   74.38                        

     2D Time = 18.466, Placings =  2, Pool = $   65.45                        

     3D Time = 18.966, Placings =  3, Pool = $   56.52                        

     4D Time = 19.466, Placings =  5, Pool = $   50.58                        

     5D Time = 19.966, Placings =  6, Pool = $   44.63                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.966 $ 74.38         SHIRLEY COOPER on COUNT N ON PROFIT             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.664 $ 39.27         KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE on RCA IKES JACKPOT         

   2nd 18.797 $ 26.18         CHRIS JERDE on HESAFIRSTDOWNFRENCH              

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 19.163 $ 33.91         NACOLE JOHNSON on FEATURE ME JETTIN             

   2nd 19.217 $ 22.61         KATHY BOULTINGHOUSE on RCA DRIFTWOOD FRITZ      

   3rd 19.412                 CHERYL PRICE on FRENCHS ROYALCASH ROY           

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 19.522 $ 30.34         RHETA MOTE on FAMOUS LITTLE DUDE                

   2nd 19.588 $ 20.23         STEPHANIE MIDDLETON on RELUCTANT                

   3rd 19.627                 SHANNON WALKER on IMA PROUD FIT                 

   4th 19.833                 JODY EASTRIDGE on TEXAS COL "ROANY"             

   5th 19.906                 SIS THURSTON on A DRIFTING ORPHAN               

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 20.003 $ 26.77         JODY EASTRIDGE on ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN           

   2nd 20.111 $ 17.85         PATTI TAYLOR on FLEEK N FAMOUS BUNNY            

   3rd 20.321                 WENDY GUINN on TLS KING OF DAT                  

   4th 22.000                 BETH ROWLAND on KINGS WHISKEY LULLABY           

   5th 22.135                 KATHI SUMMERHILL on STARLIGHT N GUNSMOKE        

   6th 24.290                 BECKY MCDOUGAL on COOL RAIN CHEX                
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                     USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in YOUTH JACKPOT                   

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   297.50, Rider count = 17           



                                                                                 

     1D Time = 18.412, Placings =  3, Pool = $   74.38                        

     2D Time = 18.912, Placings =  1, Pool = $   65.45                        

     3D Time = 19.412, Placings =  3, Pool = $   56.52                        

     4D Time = 19.912, Placings =  3, Pool = $   50.58                        

     5D Time = 20.412, Placings =  4, Pool = $   44.63                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 18.412 $ 44.63         TENLEY ABBOTT on NORFLEET SNIPPER               

   2nd 18.649 $ 29.75         LAUREN GUINN on FLING N FABULOUS                

   3rd 18.880                 TAYA HASS on NICKELS N DIAMONDS                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 19.224 $ 65.45         CASEY ORDUNO on SHINE BILL                      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 19.430 $ 33.91         SAVANNAH DEROO on MADIBRIANA                    

   2nd 19.768 $ 22.61         HALEY PIERSON on DUSTY                          

   3rd 19.848                 ALIVIA LUSK on WAYNE                            

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 20.004 $ 30.34         BROOKE BURHHAM on CHARLIE                       

   2nd 20.096 $ 20.23         TAYA HASS on SMART PEPPY JOGGER                 

   3rd 20.148                 KRYSTIN SAXE on CORONA                          

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 21.344 $ 26.77         VIOLET RATKIE on FAVORITE COWGIRL               

   2nd 21.990 $ 17.85         LEANNA DOBLE on NACHO                           

   3rd 31.387                 CARRIE WOODS on KROGS BADGER DOC                

   4th 34.139                 HANS HASS on FROSTED JAKE                       

N/T    400.000                TAYLOR JO JOHNSON on STRAWBERRY                 

N/T    422.037                TAWNI BERES on JEWEL                            

N/T    425.372                EMMA SODERSTROM on WOODROW                      
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                        USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in NOVICE                       

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    70.00, Rider count = 4            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 20.436, Placings =  1, Pool = $   42.00                        

     2D Time = 21.186, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                        

     3D Time = 21.936, Placings =  2, Pool = $   28.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 20.436 $ 42.00         KAELYN KELLEY on SPARKY                         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 23.901 $ 28.00         CHARISA LOCKMAN on BET HES A RUNAWAY            

   2nd 35.013                 BAILEY ENLOE on TLS FAIREST OF ALL              

N/T    430.118                REX BOSWELL on HORSE                            
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                       USER1 Table 1 Jackpot in PEE WEES                      

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $    35.00, Rider count = 5            



                                                                                 

     1D Time = 26.148, Placings =  2, Pool = $   21.00                        

     2D Time = 26.648, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                        

     3D Time = 27.148, Placings =  3, Pool = $   14.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 26.148 $ 11.97         MACKENZIE CONICLIO on LACEY                     

   2nd 26.429 $  9.03         MACKENZIE CONICLIO on CORONA                    

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 39.692 $  5.82         ELANORA CONICLIO on CRUX                        

   2nd 42.468 $  4.70         HUCKLEY JO KELLER on NELLIE                     

   3rd 76.460 $  3.47         QUINLEY RAE KELLER on JET                       

                                                                                 


